PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 16.11.20109.

age not foupd

or type unknown

Laima Juniors
vartosne ] nNe[ ]
Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |[Selakova Ketrina 22.07.2000. 1. maina
A |Mihailova Olga 14.11.1981. ’
A [Baltbarzde Maija 31.07.1973. [ ] mnel ] wnel ]
A |Spalva Beate 12.03.1989.
A |Duka Vita 17.07.1985.
A |zZvidre Inara 27.05.1970. I:I N2 I:I
U |Sandlere Elizabete Sofija 22.07.2004.
U |Dicka lveta 27.11.1990.
U [Tutina Laura 05.09.2005. 2. maina
U [Saulite Madara 09.03.2006.
U [Kolite Evelina 06.01.2004. |:| Ne I:I Ne I:I
U |Blome Alise 20.10.2002.
U |Valante Marta 29.04.2005.
o
U |Ozola Sanija 13.04.2003. I:I N I:I
U |Lucane Laura Viktorija 11.12.2001.
U |Amolina Agnese 27.05.2001. .
U [Steimaka Inese 09.10.1979. 3. maina
U |Vaska Beate 06.05.2004.
U |Oleinik Alina 30.12.1998. L] el ] nel ]
U [Veide Rene 12.02.2002.
U |Salasova Anna 02.12.2000. I:I N2 I:I
4. maina
ne[ | ne[ ] ne[ ]
NG I O

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Busenko Edgars Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 06:44:28



